
COPA DALBA DE ENDURO F.I.M.

Resultado Final
12/12/2016 - 13:42

Pos Nr Piloto Cidade / UF Patrocinador Tempo Total 
Diferença 

Anterior

Diferença  

Líder

1 2 JOETSO CHARLES STORER GUAMIRANGA/PR STORER TRANSPORTES 00:36:21,340 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 5 GABRIEL BRANDELERO GUARAPUAVA /PR GUARAMOTOS 00:39:46,040 00:03:24,700 00:03:24,700

3 1 DALTON ELIAS DE BRITO GUARAPUAVA/PR VIDROESTE 00:40:37,250 00:00:51,210 00:04:15,910

4 4 ANDERSON TRIANOUSKI GUARAPUAVA - GARRA TRILHA/PR 03:36:21,910 02:55:44,660 03:00:00,570

5 6 ANDERSON MÜLLER GUARAPUAVA/PR 04:38:57,470 01:02:35,560 04:02:36,130

6 3 RENAN BAIER PONTA GROSSA/PR WWW.BOLDORMOTOS.COM.BR 06:20:00,000 01:41:02,530 05:43:38,660
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COPA DALBA DE ENDURO F.I.M.
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12/12/2016 - 13:42
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Anterior
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1 9 LOANDRO ROGER ANTON RIO NEGRINHO/SC PROTORK/SHERCOBRASIL/GAUERDOBRASIL/G-

ACTION/R2/BAMBARACING

00:31:38,870 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 12 LUIS GUSTAVO GUARAMOTOS RACING/PR GUARAMOTOS RACING 00:44:58,890 00:13:20,020 00:13:20,020

3 10 CARLOS GARAIS GUARAPUAVA/PR GUARAMOTOS 03:23:46,230 02:38:47,340 02:52:07,360

4 11 ANDERSON GONÇALVES (POLAKO) GUAMIRANGA  PR/PR PRÓPRIO 04:38:38,700 01:14:52,470 04:06:59,830
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1 15 PAULO LEANDRO FERREIRA FOZ DO IGUAÇU/PR PAULAO 00:36:22,430 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 16 ANILDO THEISS JUNIO SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC THEISSRACING 00:36:53,930 00:00:31,500 00:00:31,500

3 17 ANDRE GASOSA GUARAPUAVA/PR 00:41:23,600 00:04:29,670 00:05:01,170

4 20 PETER PETER MOTOS/PR PETER MOTOS 00:43:00,730 00:01:37,130 00:06:38,300

5 19 DANIEL ZARPELON GUARAPUAVA/PR VITAL SEGURANÇA NO TRABALHO LTDA 00:45:55,900 00:02:55,170 00:09:33,470

6 18 ELIANO MARTINS DE BRITO GUARAPUAVA/PR MINHA ESPOSA :) 04:25:53,600 03:39:57,700 03:49:31,170
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1 23 GILBERTO ANTONIO ABRAMOSKI GUARAPUAVA/PR GLASS CENTER 00:41:55,220 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 24 ROMEU EURICH APUCARANA/PR BOMPAPEL / VIVAPEL - GAS GAS BRASIL - ERITON MOTOS - 

NOS ENE

00:43:47,230 00:01:52,010 00:01:52,010

3 25 CICERO R KUNTZ GUARAPUAVA/PR AGRICOLA CRK 00:44:59,280 00:01:12,050 00:03:04,060

4 26 JOSE ROBERTO MARTINS PONTA GROSSA/PR BATLAMA 00:59:38,730 00:14:39,450 00:17:43,510

5 28 RUI SÉRGIO DOS SANTOS PIITANGA/PR TABACARIA REAL 03:31:35,230 02:31:56,500 02:49:40,010

6 27 ORLI JUNIOR VAZ  - GUARAPUAVA PR /PR MARCENARIA VAZ 05:06:42,880 01:35:07,650 04:24:47,660

7 29 MASSANORI HARA GUARAPUAVA/PR HB ENGENHARIA 06:50:00,000 01:43:17,120 06:08:04,780
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1 31 FABRICIO THEISS SÃO BENTO DO SUL/SC STOCOVICH,JACSON RACING, RUDNICK MOTOS,MEGA 

MX,ANTON TECH,AÇ

00:37:58,770 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 36 LUCAS IENSEN - LUKINHA #71 PINHAO/PR OFICINA DO BETINHO -TRAIL CLUB BARRO NO ZOIO 00:44:13,580 00:06:14,810 00:06:14,810

3 32 JOSÉ REZENDE NETO #KIDS GARRA TRILHA - GUARAPUAVA/PR INQUIMA/GUARAMOTOS RACING 00:45:06,990 00:00:53,410 00:07:08,220

4 35 FERNANDO ZAREBELNI  # QUEXO #  PRUDENTOPOLIS/PR BAR DO SIMAO/ SCHIRLOS FEST/ EQUIPE ARRANCA TOCO 

RACING

02:03:34,260 01:18:27,270 01:25:35,490

5 33 ALEXANDRE KLOSTER ( PENA ) PINHÃO/PR IKE INFORMATICA HOTDOG SHALON 05:01:59,930 02:58:25,670 04:24:01,160

6 34 EVERTON SALANTE PRUDENTÓPOLIS ENDURO TEAM/PR SALANTE ODONTOLOGIA 05:30:00,000 00:28:00,070 04:52:01,230
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1 75 OSMAR PEDROSO E  JUNIOR(BINO) GUARAPUAVA/PR PETER MOTOS.  BINO RACING 00:20:06,590 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 68 CAPITAO HERALDO GUARAPUAVA/PR 00:26:22,330 00:06:15,740 00:06:15,740

3 64 RODRIGO MARTINS DA SILVA ROLÂNDIA/PR 00:27:28,860 00:01:06,530 00:07:22,270

4 66 EMERSON PEREIRA FOZ DO IGUACU/PR 00:28:49,790 00:01:20,930 00:08:43,200

5 63 MAURO CESAR SABINO DE LEMOS ROLANDIA/PR 00:33:58,470 00:05:08,680 00:13:51,880

6 67 PAULO HENRIQUE BISCHOF OCHOVI RESERVA DO IGUAÇU/PR 00:36:12,510 00:02:14,040 00:16:05,920

7 79 DAIVISON SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS / 02:00:00,000 01:23:47,490 01:39:53,410

8 69 CAIO KLOSTER GUARAPUAVA/PR PELAME.COM 02:03:00,000 00:03:00,000 01:42:53,410

9 65 RAFAEL REBEQUI TIÃO BARREIRO - PITANGA/PR 02:15:00,000 00:12:00,000 01:54:53,410
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1 71 THIAGO VITOR CORREIA DE JESUS PIRAMBEIRO. BOA VENTURA DE SÃO 

ROQUE/PR

AUTO POSTO LS,   BORRACHARIA DO CAPOTE 00:31:57,400 00:00:00,000 00:00:00,000

2 77 FABIO LUIZ BOCHNAK BOA VENTURA DE SÃO ROQUE/PR 00:33:49,940 00:01:52,540 00:01:52,540

3 72 WELISON BATISTEL (PIA DA LETE ) GUAMIRANGA/PR 00:38:48,410 00:04:58,470 00:06:51,010

4 76 ANDRE ANTUNES PINHAO - BARRO NO ZOIO/PR 00:44:17,860 00:05:29,450 00:12:20,460

5 73 ROBSON VUJANSKI TIÃO BARREIRO - PITANGA/PR 00:50:59,080 00:06:41,220 00:19:01,680

6 80 BRUNO DE ALMEIDA / 01:03:31,010 00:12:31,930 00:31:33,610

7 70 ELTON LEITAO ( MANDAD0) PINHÃO/PR CAPOTE MOTOS, CARLINHO DO THOME, MUIE TAMBEM 01:10:00,000 00:06:28,990 00:38:02,600

8 74 NATHAN FELIX GUARAPUAVA/PR 02:02:00,000 00:52:00,000 01:30:02,600

9 81 LUCAS EDUARDO CARPINSKI GUARAPUAVA/PR 02:04:00,000 00:02:00,000 01:32:02,600

10 78 CLEDER PACHECO GUAMIRANGA/PR EQUIPE ARRANCA TOCO 03:00:00,000 00:56:00,000 02:28:02,600
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